
Manitoba FASD Coalition 
Tele-Video Contact Information  

For information on Tele-videoconferencing in your area please contact:  
 
Brandon: Joey Pattle (JPattle@pmh-mb.ca) 
 
Beausejour: Devon Ungurain (dungurain@ierha.ca) 
 
Carberry: Julie Anderson (janderson2@pmh-mb.ca) 
 
Churchill: vacant 
 
Cross Lake: Deanna Ross (deannamikenna@gmail.com) 
 
Dauphin: Twyla Gilroy (tgilroy@pmh-mb.ca) 
 
Eriksdale:  vacant 
 
Flin Flon:  Mari Lawrence (mlawrence8@nrha.ca) 
 
Gimli: Vacant 
 
Morden/Winkler: Vacant 
 
Nelson House: Mary Parisien (mary@nh.ncnwellness.ca) 
 
Norway House: Lucy Muswagon (lmuswagon@nhcn.ca) 
 
Pine Falls: Vacant 
 
Portage La Prairie: Nancy Neufeld  (naneufeld@southernhealth.ca) 
 
Russell:  Jo-Anne Hamilton (jhamilton@pwsd.ca) 
 
Selkirk: Sherisse Picklyk Dear (SPicklykDear@ierha.ca) 
 
Skownan: Deanna Sliworsky (dsliworsky@hotmail.com) 
 
Snow Lake: Rowena Herana (Rowena_herana@hotmail.com) 
 
South Indian Lake: vacant 
 
Ste. Rose du Lac: Deanne Richards (drichards@pmh-mb.ca) 
 
Steinbach: Marijke Vonderbank (mvonderbank@southernhealth.ca) 
 
Stonewall: Lori Tully (ltully@isd21.mb.ca) 
 
Swan River: Colleen Clark (cclark@pmh-mb.ca) 
 
The Pas:  Joanne Wyman (jwyman@nrha.ca) 
 
Thompson: Tiffany Hanson (thanson2@nrha.ca) 
 
Virden: Diana Tiessen (dtiessen@pmh-mb.ca) 
 
Winnipegosis: Nanci Eyre (happyfcc@mymts.net) 


